
 

Council 9 Officer and Committee Roster 

 
Council Office 720-500-5788 afaden@unitedafa.org 

 
 

LEC Officers Phone Email 
Chris Bruton LECP EXT 801    Cbruton@unitedafa.org 
Martina Magpoc LECVP EXT 802 Mmagpoc@unitedafa.org 

 Zac Peirce LECSEC EXT 803 Zpeirce@unitedafa.org 
 Cristina Glidewell C9 REP 
 Zachary Pereira         C9 REP 

     Cglidewell@unitedafa.org  
   Zpereira@unitedafa.org 

 
EAP & Professional Standards 

Eileen Adams*  720-500-5788 EXT 810 
Brenda Klahr   
Tammy Valencia   

Kelly Steinkellner   
Emmy Agustin   
Daniel Merchant   
Julie Pin   

 
Scheduling 

Jen Hicks* Jacob Schutt 720-500-5788 EXT 821 

Ryan Winkelman Cooper Spivak  

Kelby Nichols   

Sharon Lemenille-Bodkin   

Susan Slaughter   

 
Grievance 

Martina Magpoc*      Christina Glidewell 720-500-5788 EXT 813 
Chris Bruton      Ryan Winkelman  
Peter Coenen   
Zach Pereira   
Emmy Agustin   
Zac Peirce   

 
                                Membership Engagement 

Shelly Vogl* 720-500-5788 EXT 815 

Zach Pereira*  

Jen Hicks  

Emmy Agustin  

Lori Keegan  

 
                                             Government Affairs           
Shelly Vogl*       720-500-5788 EXT 812 
Abebrum Schoonover  
Lucia Lebon  
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Safety Health & Security 

John Palumbo*    720-500-5788 EX 820 

Sheryl Stroup    

Christina Glidewell   

Zach Pereira   

David Callicoatte   

Anthony Garcia   

 
Reserve 

Emmy Agustin*  720-500-5788 EX 818 

Zach Pereira   

Sawyer Bartosch   

Kate Hoioos   

Chris Morgan   

Rhianna Johnson   

Jen Hicks   

 

Hotel & Transportation 

Emmy Agustin                      eagustin@unitedafa.org  

 
Occupational Injury OJI 

Tara McCollough*  720-500-5788 EX 816 

Zach Pereira   

Valerie Perry   

Christina Glidewell   

Rhianna Johnson   

 

Maternity/FMLA 

Maternity  FMLA 

720-500-5788 EXT 814  720-500-5788 EX 811 

Rebecca Rook*  Chris Bruton 

Emilie Wilson  Zach Pereira 

Pristine Gregg   

 

 
Insurance/Retirement 

Dan Rietema  720-500-5788 EX 819 

Zach Pereira   

Valerie Perry   

Christina Glidewell   

Rhianna Johnson   
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